33
Linear Luminaire | Arno
Dimensions
3 Years
Standard Warranty3
5 5 Years
Extended Warranty
6
1
5
(2
ft
),
1
2
1
5
m
m
(4
ft
),
1
5
1
5
m
m
(5
ft
),
1
8
1
5
m
m
(6
ft
)
2
4
m
m
75mm
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
Arno
Thin profile interior batten with integrated LED
High efficiency of 110lm/W
2 ranges for replacement of single and twin T8battens
Supplied with long lead of 2/3 length of the luminaire
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTN12LS5 12W 2ft
4000K
6500K
1320lm
EBTN18LS5 18W 4ft
4000K
6500K
1980lm
EBTN36LS5 36W 5ft
4000K
6500K
3960lm
EBTN45LS5 45W 6ft
4000K
6500K
4950lm
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTN18LS6 18W 2ft
4000K
6500K
1980lm
EBTN30LS6 30W 4ft
4000K
6500K
3520lm
EBTN48LS6 48W 5ft
4000K
6500K
5280lm
EBTN60LS6 60W 6ft
4000K
6500K
6600lm
Single Output (with light output of single T8 batten)
Twin Output (with light output of twin T8 batten)
Power Factor >0.53
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 45°C
Housing Polycarbonate
IP20
1000V
Surge Protection